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, INTERNATIONAL 17-11-2017 o PEEERAZIGNE
F |/s il MEN'S GIANT SLALOM = Soomy
FEDERATION IMVERMALD
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS RUNGGALDIER D. ITA COURSE NAME MADRITSCH 2
REFEREE MOLLIN RIKY BEL START 3108 m
FINISH 2828 m
CHIEF OF RACE DIPOL D. ITA VERTICAL DROP 280 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11815/11/15
11815/11/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GLEBOV ALEXANDER SLO IMBERTI IVAN ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - GHISALBERTI ILAR ITA - A - GHISALBERTI ILAR ITA
- B - - B -
NUMBER OF FEATURES 39 37 39 37
START TIME 9.30 12.30
WEATHER:HEITER SNOW: KOMPAKT TEMPERATURE S: -7°C F: -7°C
PENALTY APPLIED 30.82 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 980
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 3 54372 PFLUG Florian 1996 AUT (AUT AUT ) 56.31 58.21 1'564.52 0.00
2 6 430668 DZIEDZIC Andrzej 1995 POL (POL PO. ) 56.31 58.29 1'54.60 0.68
3 14 202862 DORN Carlo 1998 GER (GER GER ) 56.15 58.66 1'54.81 2.48
4 10 151215 FOREJTEK Filip 1997 CZE (CZE CZE ) 56.44 58.55 1'54.99 4.02
5 9 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE (CZE CZE ) 56.49 58.55 1'55.04 4.45
6 20 151237 KLINSKY Tomas 1998 CZE (CZE CZE ) 56.43 58.82 1'55.25 6.25
7 23 6293175 PRANTL Manuel 1999 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 56.51 59.04 1'565.55 8.81
8 13 700901 HYSKA Martin 1994 SVK (SVK SVK ) 56.62 59.22 1'55.84 11.30
9 18 151203 BENC Patrik 1997 CZE (CZE CZE ) 56.89 58.96 1'55.85 11.38
10 2 54557 THAURER Stefan 1999 AUT (AUT AUT ) 56.47 59.46 1'55.93 12.07
1 29 430809 MATULKA Jakub 2000 POL (POL PO. ) 57.49 58.57 1'56.06 13.18
12 4 6292676 BICOCCHI Matteo 1997 ITA (FVG 70 ) 56.71 59.44 1'56.15 13.95
13 53 422628 KIRKEBY Kristian 1998 NOR (NOR NORVEGIA ) 57.30 58.96 1'56.26 14.89
14 22 6293203 RADICI Emanuele 1999 ITA (AC RADICI GROUP ) 57.11 59.26 1'566.37 15.83
15 1 221190 NORRIS Kieran 1995 IRL (IRL IRL ) 57.28 59.18 1'56.46 16.60
16 16 6292953 NARDELLI Martin 1998 ITA (TN TEAM NARDELL ) 57.40 59.31 1'566.71 18.74
17 34 54610 WEIRATHER Martin 2000 AUT (AUT AUT ) 57.74 59.02 1'56.76 19.17
18 19 512311 PIAZZA Matteo 1998 SUI (SUl Sul ) 57.53 59.47 1'57.00 21.22
19 28 6293128 MADDIlI Andrea 1999 ITA (CAT TRACCE BIANC ) 57.68 59.56 1'567.24 23.28
20 17 6293313 LOCHMANN Simon 1999 ITA (AA ASV VIGILJOC ) 57.47 59.81 1'57.28 23.62
21 21 512259 WIGGENHAUSER Sandro 1997 SUI (SUl Sul ) 57.74 59.57 1'57.31 23.88
22 52 60287 LEFEVRE Basile 2000 BEL (BEL BEL ) 58.21 59.15 1'57.36 24.30
23 5 54530 NAIRZ Gabriel 1999 AUT (AUT AUT ) 57.47 1'00.02 1'57.49 25.42
24 11 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi 1998 JPN (IPN JPN ) 57.67 59.93 1'57.60 26.36
25 33 151110 STEPAN Martin 1995 CZE (CZE CZE ) 58.16 59.48 1'57.64 26.70
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PL PLAS
NUM

26 15
27 27
28 8
29 56
30 25
31 12
32 48
41

34 138
35 112
36 40
37 24
38 35
39 70
40 36
41 30
42 67
43 44
44 104
45 39
46 51
47 122
48 121
49 106
50 32
51 37
52 47
53 42
26

55 49
56 98
57 131
58 64
59 118
60 79
61 66
62 63
63 135
64 57
65 102
66 31
67 61
68 125
69 101
70 120
71 126
72 73
46

74 108
75 97
76 103
77 77
78 72
79 110
80 139
81 111
82 129
83 59
84 80
85 133
86 90
87 43
88 113
89 99
65

91 114
92 109
93 55
94 140
95 74
96 130

CODE
NUMBER

170151
221346
700941
54522
6300453
6292777
60286
700967
6293857
203055
6293493
6293157
6293452
6293469
512260
221277
221341
6293561
6293863
6293638
481980
151317
54632
6293809
6300187
6293446
6293536
6292908
6532382
6293503
6293777
203057
6293409
6293774
6293545
6293511
6293495
151316
690694
92774
210040
6293394
54660
700980
6293819
700978
6293116
6291277
92775
54654
400331
6293473
6293713
690775
700973
6294014
54658
6293611
60285
6294007
180819
6293133
203071
482099
6293595
6293921
6293907
6293610
6293915
60280
54677

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DYRBYE NAESTED Casper
WILLS Angus
KATRENIC Henrich
HOHENAUER Manuel
NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
DATI Matteo
GRANDJEAN Eliot
KOSIK Tomas

TALACCI Simon
STREIBL Marius
PEZZUTTI Francesco
BICOCCHI Tommaso
MENCACCINI Andrea
GATTA Paolo
THUERIG Robin

KICK Euan

CHERRY Thomas
OCCHIALINI Edoardo
PISANESCHI Niccolo
MORASCHINELLI Pietro
ISAEV Nikita

BLAHA Matej

GREBER Max
MORETTO Nicolo
NAKAJIMA Shuto
PREZZOLINI Giacomo
ROMELLI Diego
CIOTOLI Simone
WOOLSON lan
BATTAGLINI Jacopo
AVALLONE Umberto
WOLF Simon Luca
FELTRIN Leonardo
BERTOCCHI Francesco
PANDIANI Matteo
ANGELI Mattia
GIACCHERINI Lorenzo
KLIMA Adam
KOVBASNYUK Ivan
TOMOV Anton
TUKHTAEV Kamiljon
FENELLI Arnaldo
PFURTSCHELLER David
PAVELKA Kristian
FRANZOSO Michele
BOTKA Filip
MADDALUNO Edoardo
CATANIA Enrico
ERGIN Georgi

SINGER Lukas

LINSE Aleix

DAL VECCHIO Edoardo
FACCIA Stefano
PODOBEDOV Maksymilian
BALAZ Filip
BENEDETTI Andrea
GAGLIANO David
CARREL Thierry

VAN CEULEBROECK Dries
BOSCHETTI Emanuele
KALELA Antti

DEL FABRO Samuele
FLORITZ Nico
GALIAKBAROV Aleksandr
BRIGUORI Francesco
D ERCOLE Massimo
MAMMARELLA Goffredo
BELOTTI Gabriele
RADAELLI Tommaso
DE DECKER Yoeri
STOELLINGER Maximilian

17-11-2017 / SOLDA (ITA)

1996
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
1997
1997
1996
2000
2001
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
1997
2000
2000
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
1993
2001
1997
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
1999
1994
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1997
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

NAT

DEN (DEN
GBR (GBR

ITA
sul
GBR (GBR
GBR (GBR
ITA (FVG
ITA (CAT
ITA (AC

RUS (RUS

ITA

ITA
BUL (BUL
AUT (AUT
NED (NED
ITA (VE

ITA (CLS
UKR (UKR
SVK (SVK
ITA (CAE
AUT (AUT

F
F
GER (GER
RUS (RUS
(CAM
(CAB
(CAB
(VA
(AC

T
T
T

IT.

>>>> >

5

BEL (BEL
AUT (AUT

DEN

GBR

SVK

AUT

JPN

2000 SKI CLU
BEL

SVK
SPORTINGLIVI
GER

ALPE 2000

70

BACHMANN SCS
VAL PALOT SK
Sul

GBR

GBR
BACHMANN SCS
DOGANACCIA
SKI TEAM APR
RUS

CZE

AUT

IAT MADESIMO
JPN

BACHMANN SCS
GB SKI CLUB
ORSELLOLEAQU
USA
CRAMMONT MON
SESTRIERE
GER

TEAM SORAPIS
RADICI GROUP
GB SKI CLUB
VERMIGLIO TO
TRACCE BIANC
CZE

UKR

BULGARIA

uzB

SAl NAPOLI
AUT

SVK
SESTRIERE
SVK

CERRETO LAGO

BULGARIA
AUT

NED

NOTTOLI
LIVATA

UKR

SVK

CIMONE SKiI
AUT

SKI VALTOURN
BEL

CIMONE SKI
FINNLAND
CIMENTI SC
GER

RUS

SAl NAPOLI
OVINDOLI EXT
LE ROCCHE
SKI VALTOURN
GB SKI CLUB
BEL

AUT

1stRUN
TIME

58.10
57.73
58.00
58.74
58.08
58.35
58.57
58.62
59.32
59.49
58.63
58.47
58.53
59.33
58.86
58.81
59.71
58.96
59.55
59.50
59.75
59.86
1'00.39
1'00.57
59.57
59.93
1'00.01
59.61
59.80
59.94
1'00.13
1'00.38
59.76
59.96
1'00.14
59.94
59.94
1'00.67
1'00.64
1'00.56
1'00.06
1'00.71
1'00.84
1'01.08
1'00.68
1'00.51
1'00.64
1'00.45
1'01.18
1'00.71
1'00.88
1'01.11
1'00.54
1'01.08
1'01.61
1'01.17
1'01.46
1'01.25
1'01.34
1'01.41
1'01.41
1'00.88
1'01.57
1'01.27
1'01.31
1'01.56
1'01.38
1'01.70
1'02.20
1'01.74
1'01.58

2ndRUN
TIME

59.85
1'00.24
1'00.98
1'00.27
1'00.94
1'00.75
1'00.67
1'00.62

59.99
1'00.03
1'01.05
1'01.29
1'01.28
1'00.54
1'01.26
1'01.46
1'00.86
1'01.72
1'01.18
1'01.30
1'01.54
1'01.57
1'01.06
1'01.08
1'02.21
1'01.93
1'01.95
1'02.37
1'02.18
1'02.07
1'02.02
1'01.79
1'02.42
1'02.28
1'02.17
1'02.42
1'02.55
1'01.90
1'02.01
1'02.14
1'02.68
1'02.13
1'02.07
1'01.86
1'02.36
1'02.78
1'02.78
1'02.97
1'02.27
1'02.82
1'02.66
1'02.62
1'03.22
1'02.77
1'02.29
1'02.74
1'02.67
1'02.93
1'02.89
1'02.86
1'02.99
1'03.81
1'03.27
1'03.73
1'03.69
1'03.54
1'03.84
1'03.77
1'03.38
1'04.17
1'04.34

FINAL
TIME

1'67.95
1'67.97
1'58.98
1'569.01
1'59.02
1'59.10
1'69.24
1'69.24
1'69.31
1'59.52
1'59.68
1'59.76
1'569.81
1'59.87
2'00.12
2'00.27
2'00.57
2'00.68
2'00.73
2'00.80
2'01.29
2'01.43
2'01.45
2'01.65
2'01.78
2'01.86
2'01.96
2'01.98
2'01.98
2'02.01
2'02.15
2'02.17
2'02.18
2'02.24
2'02.31
2'02.36
2'02.49
2'02.57
2'02.65
2'02.70
2'02.74
2'02.84
2'02.91
2'02.94
2'03.04
2'03.29
2'03.42
2'03.42
2'03.45
2'03.53
2'03.54
2'03.73
2'03.76
2'03.85
2'03.90
2'03.91
2'04.13
2'04.18
2'04.23
2'04.27
2'04.40
2'04.69
2'04.84
2'05.00
2'05.00
2'05.10
2'05.22
2'05.47
2'05.58
2'05.91
2'05.92

F= 980
RACE
POINTS

29.35
29.52
38.17
38.42
38.51
39.19
40.39
40.39
40.99
42.79
44.16
44.84
45.27
45.78
47.92
49.21
51.77
52.71
53.14
53.74
57.93
59.13
59.30
61.01
62.13
62.81
63.67
63.84
63.84
64.10
65.29
65.46
65.55
66.06
66.66
67.09
68.20
68.89
69.57
70.00
70.34
71.20
71.80
72.05
72.91
75.05
76.16
76.16
76.42
77.10
7719
78.81
79.07
79.84
80.27
80.35
82.24
82.67
83.09
83.44
84.55
87.03
88.31
89.68
89.68
90.54
91.56
93.70
94.65
97.47
97.56

ITA0343.1117
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PL PLAS
NUM

96 82
98 75
99 71
100 117
101 85
102 92
103 88
104 132
105 86
106 124
107 115
108 60
109 54
110 91
111 137
112 87
113 78
114 96
115 62
116 89
117 127
118 94
119 123
120 95
121 119
122 136
123 134
124 68
125 45
126 105
127 93
50

69

83

107

116

128

7

58

81

100

38

76

84

CODE
NUMBER

700955
54536
60243
6293756
6293600
202911
60283
6293862
690732
92776
54683
6300641
6300640
180847
6293876
340447
310388
690737
304753
60279
6293802
202958
203053
270080
6293820
6293877
210045
6301006
270061
6293786
800020

6293100
520194
900003
203035
6293860
6293797

151024

160097
60284
6293785

520170
221328
960300

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

POLOMCAK Daniel 1999
KERN Julian 1999
SCHILDERMANS Steve 1996
BERTI Tommaso 2001
SEGALA Matteo Antonio 2000
LOHRMANN Luis 1998
TILLEMANS Hendrik 2000
GUERRI Marco 2001
MARIICHYN Andriy 1995
ZLATKOV Kalin 2001
SCHWARZENBACHER Robin 2000
TAKADA Seitaro 1999
KAWATO Hiroki 1999
KALELA Akseli 1999
DELLAPINA Francesco 2001
ZINA Jeffrey 1998
KOSIC Bojan 1990
TSIBELENKO Levko 1996
KOJIMA Hotaka 1995
BOUMANS Santi 2000
SCARABOSIO Andrea 2001
MUELLER Benjamin 1999
LOTZ Thorben 2000
REILLY Garreth 1999
VALENTINI Federico 2001
GRUNER Giorgio 2001
GAYUPOV Arman 2000
TAKADA Shunnosuke 2001
COMERFORD Cormac 1996
FORTUNA Alberto 2001
BICOKU Marsel 1997
DID NOT START 1st RUN
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
LONGHI Filippo 1999
SAMGUL Kaan 2000
PINSENT Robert-Worachai 1985
WALLISER Felix 2000
DA RE Giacomo 2001
TOGNOLI Matteo 2001
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
KOTZMANN Adam 1993

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

LEFKARITIS Dinos 1995
VAN DAELE Lennart 2000
CORNALE Pietro 2001
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
DENIZ Serdar 1997
KUWALL Duncan 1998
GOUTT Yohan Goncalves 1994
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GER (GER
BEL (BEL
ITA (CAT
UKR (UKR
BUL (BUL
AUT (AUT
JPN (IPN
JPN (IPN
FIN (FIN
ITA (AOC
LBN (LBN
MNE (
UKR (UKR
JPN (IPN

BEL (BEL
ITA (AOC
GER (GER
GER (GER
IRL

ITA (AC
TUR (TUR
THA (THA
GER (GER
ITA (VE
ITA (AC

0

1
CZE (CZE
3
CYP (CYP
BEL (BEL
ITA (VE
3
TUR (TUR

GBR (GBR
TLS (TLS

SVK

AUT

BEL
LANCIOTTO
CHAMOLE'" SKI
GER

BEL
DOGANACCIA
UKR
BULGARIA
AUT

JPN

JPN
FINNLAND
GOLDEN TEAM
LBN

MNE

UKR

JPN

BEL
SESTRIERE
GER

GER

IRL

SCANNO
GOLDEN TEAM
uzB

JPN

IRL

2000 MASON
ALBANIA

RADICI GROUP
TUR.
THAILANDIA
GER

NOTTOLI

RADICI GROUP

CZE

CYP
BEL
2000 MASON

TUR.
GBR
TLS

e e — — — — e e e e e e e e e e e v e - - e - - - — — —

—_— — — — — —

1StRUN 2ndRUN
TIME TIME
1'01.51 1'04.41
1'01.98 1'04.09
1'02.82 1'03.44
1'01.95 1'04.35
1'01.94 1'04.41
1'01.74 1'04.63
1'01.90 1'04.66
1'02.29 1'04.44
1'02.06 1'04.78
1'00.91 1'06.01
1'03.62 1'03.40
1'01.93 1'05.13
1'01.97 1'05.15
1'02.76 1'04.69
1'03.50 1'04.18
1'02.14 1'05.57
1'02.35 1'05.39
1'02.88 1'05.10
1'02.66 1'05.81
1'02.87 1'06.06
1'02.97 1'06.40
1'03.56 1'06.56
1'04.13 1'06.37
1'04.38 1'06.40
1'03.72 1'07.14
1'04.72 1'07.30
1'05.17 1'06.90
1'04.90 1'07.28
1'09.52 1'04.68
1'06.75 1'07.77
1'06.81 1'10.32
GATE N. 39
GATE N. 39
GATE N. 39
The Technical

Delegate
RUNGGALDIER D. (ITA)

FINAL
TIME

2'05.92
2'06.07
2'06.26
2'06.30
2'06.35
2'06.37
2'06.56
2'06.73
2'06.84
2'06.92
2'07.02
2'07.06
2'07.12
2'07.45
2'07.68
2'07.71
2'07.74
2'07.98
2'08.47
2'08.93
2'09.37
2'10.12
2'10.50
2'10.78
2'10.86
2'12.02
2'12.07
2'12.18
2'14.20
2'14.52
21713

#1117

F= 980
RACE
POINTS

97.56

98.84
100.46
100.81
101.23
101.41
103.03
104.49
105.43
106.11
106.97
107.31
107.82
110.65
112.62
112.87
113.13
115.18
119.38
123.31
127.08
133.50
136.75
139.14
139.83
149.76
150.18
151.12
168.41
171.15
193.48

ITA0343.1117

TAB
POINTS
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